
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

31 

18 

25 

27 

23 

16 

14 

5 

6 

30 

12 

10 

7 

20 

8 

26 

21 

24 

22 

3 

9 

13 

29 

11 

4 

33 

28 

19 

2 

17 

15 

32 

1 

Name 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Bernd Romischer 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Karim Al Azhari 

Maz Nawaz 

Jeroen Vinken 

Chris Edwards 

Hakon lees 

Dennis Leiting 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Marc Roca 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Mohammaed Shoaib khan 

Manu Mathew 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Heinrich Stemmer 

Aleksandr Sovetov 

Jonathan Duncan 

Gary Jones 

Tiago Da Costa 

Mohammad Al Maimani 

Eliot Jones 

Jonny Sampson 

Daniel Alves 

Andrew Vieira 

Ahmed Sinno 

Daniel Becker 

Greg Watt 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Mateo Vieujot 

David Zandieh 

Kevin Pretorius 

Alejandro Ouziel 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.145 

0.176 

0.202 

0.290 

0.462 

0.538 

0.556 

0.668 

0.739 

0.858 

0.894 

0.956 

1.015 

1.117 

1.425 

1.443 

1.481 

1.495 

1.510 

1.545 

1.643 

1.699 

1.807 

1.863 

1.922 

2.016 

2.034 

2.387 

2.594 

3.515 

3.621 

7.158 

Gap 

0.145 

0.031 

0.026 

0.088 

0.172 

0.076 

0.018 

0.112 

0.071 

0.119 

0.036 

0.062 

0.059 

0.102 

0.308 

0.018 

0.038 

0.014 

0.015 

0.035 

0.098 

0.056 

0.108 

0.056 

0.059 

0.094 

0.018 

0.353 

0.207 

0.921 

0.106 

3.537 

Best Tm 

1:11.334 

1:11.479 

1:11.510 

1:11.536 

1:11.624 

1:11.796 

1:11.872 

1:11.890 

1:12.002 

1:12.073 

1:12.192 

1:12.228 

1:12.290 

1:12.349 

1:12.451 

1:12.759 

1:12.777 

1:12.815 

1:12.829 

1:12.844 

1:12.879 

1:12.977 

1:13.033 

1:13.141 

1:13.197 

1:13.256 

1:13.350 

1:13.368 

1:13.721 

1:13.928 

1:14.849 

1:14.955 

1:18.492 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/10/2018 22:12:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS LR4 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 29.10.18 

SWS SENIOR / MASTER 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:02:23 

INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 1.200 km 

29/10/2018 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

33 

6 

22 

21 

25 

7 

14 

3 

20 

2 

31 

30 

27 

17 

16 

18 

29 

1 

12 

4 

10 

5 

32 

19 

23 

13 

11 

8 

28 

15 

24 

9 

26 

Name 

Maz Nawaz 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Chris Edwards 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Karim Al Azhari 

Jeroen Vinken 

Bernd Romischer 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Dennis Leiting 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Manu Mathew 

Hakon lees 

Daniel Alves 

Mohammaed Shoaib khan 

Eliot Jones 

Tiago Da Costa 

Heinrich Stemmer 

Mohammad Al Maimani 

Andrew Vieira 

Daniel Becker 

Marc Roca 

Aleksandr Sovetov 

Jonathan Duncan 

Gary Jones 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Greg Watt 

Jonny Sampson 

David Zandieh 

Mateo Vieujot 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Kevin Pretorius 

Ahmed Sinno 

Alejandro Ouziel 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.202 

2.382 

4.149 

4.682 

4.850 

4.989 

5.082 

7.046 

7.230 

10.375 

14.630 

15.065 

15.171 

15.997 

18.912 

20.302 

21.111 

22.652 

23.014 

24.795 

25.379 

25.481 

25.909 

29.301 

30.258 

31.771 

36.339 

36.708 

38.105 

39.648 

40.176 

1:13.588 

Gap 

0.202 

2.180 

1.767 

0.533 

0.168 

0.139 

0.093 

1.964 

0.184 

3.145 

4.255 

0.435 

0.106 

0.826 

2.915 

1.390 

0.809 

1.541 

0.362 

1.781 

0.584 

0.102 

0.428 

3.392 

0.957 

1.513 

4.568 

0.369 

1.397 

1.543 

0.528 

33.412 

Best Tm 

1:11.279 

1:11.295 

1:11.291 

1:11.415 

1:11.109 

1:11.367 

1:11.266 

1:11.343 

1:11.652 

1:11.525 

1:11.901 

1:12.336 

1:11.952 

1:12.037 

1:11.612 

1:11.882 

1:11.977 

1:12.024 

1:12.451 

1:12.390 

1:12.094 

1:11.830 

1:12.518 

1:12.695 

1:12.125 

1:13.127 

1:13.442 

1:13.502 

1:13.292 

1:13.755 

1:13.767 

1:13.152 

1:16.458 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 29/10/2018 22:15:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.202 

Avg. Speed 

59.937 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.109 

Best Speed 

60.752 

Best Lap by 

25 - Karim Al Azhari 

 

SWS LR4 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 29.10.18 

SWS SENIOR / MASTER 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:41:51 

INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 1.200 km 

29/10/2018 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

3 

29 

24 

7 

19 

31 

33 

14 

23 

12 

22 

4 

32 

2 

20 

13 

9 

30 

8 

21 

10 

5 

26 

1 

16 

15 

25 

18 

17 

27 

11 

28 

6 

Name 

Maz Nawaz 

Karim Al Azhari 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Chris Edwards 

Bernd Romischer 

Jeroen Vinken 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Dennis Leiting 

Daniel Alves 

Jonathan Duncan 

Hakon lees 

Mohammaed Shoaib khan 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Andrew Vieira 

Eliot Jones 

Jonny Sampson 

Tiago Da Costa 

Heinrich Stemmer 

Daniel Becker 

David Zandieh 

Manu Mathew 

Mateo Vieujot 

Marc Roca 

Aleksandr Sovetov 

Ahmed Sinno 

Kevin Pretorius 

Greg Watt 

Mohammad Al Maimani 

Mahmood Jaafar 

Gary Jones 

Alejandro Ouziel 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Diff 

2.876 

5.549 

6.186 

6.472 

6.748 

10.795 

20.374 

21.425 

23.688 

24.145 

27.220 

28.028 

28.411 

30.145 

33.844 

34.011 

35.310 

35.423 

36.572 

36.995 

37.267 

37.610 

38.960 

39.922 

45.334 

45.367 

45.760 

46.237 

46.897 

57.877 

1:11.221 

1 Lap 

Gap 

2.876 

2.673 

0.637 

0.286 

0.276 

4.047 

9.579 

1.051 

2.263 

0.457 

3.075 

0.808 

0.383 

1.734 

3.699 

0.167 

1.299 

0.113 

1.149 

0.423 

0.272 

0.343 

1.350 

0.962 

5.412 

0.033 

0.393 

0.477 

0.660 

10.980 

13.344 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:10.972 

1:11.147 

1:11.314 

1:11.266 

1:11.242 

1:11.387 

1:11.207 

1:12.077 

1:11.981 

1:11.943 

1:12.114 

1:11.201 

1:12.109 

1:11.977 

1:11.752 

1:13.032 

1:12.202 

1:12.639 

1:12.649 

1:12.328 

1:13.017 

1:12.178 

1:12.646 

1:12.967 

1:11.786 

1:12.714 

1:12.606 

1:13.078 

1:12.860 

1:11.762 

1:14.417 

1:14.509 

1:16.025 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 29/10/2018 22:16:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.876 

Avg. Speed 

60.282 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.972 

Best Speed 

60.869 

Best Lap by 

3 - Maz Nawaz 

 

SWS LR4 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 29.10.18 

SWS SENIOR / MASTER 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:20:02 

INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 1.200 km 

29/10/2018 21:20 


